Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 13202 Arrivals

For Week Number: 4/12 On 07/03/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 42 30 58 70
Total: 139 104 178 179

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13202 Arrivals Team: 13201 Departures
Host Location: Terminal Host Location: Terminal
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 2 12849 Kano, Miyu * 3 3 12133 Unten, Shinko
* 7 3 13415 Kawabata, Yukitaka *9 1 13410 Oshiro, Takezo
* 4 2 13804 Kano, Yuta * 7 2 12640 Nakajun, Sho
* 4 2 13796 Fukuzato, Mio *5 3 13263 Yogi, Kiyohito
* 4 1 13797 Furugen, Hinata * 4 2 11121 Kuniyoshi, Sarasa
* 3 1 15484 Ogawa, Kadusa *5 2 15949 Kawamitsu, Kensaku
* 2 2 15478 Yamauchi, Kokono * 2 1 13412 Chinen, Ruka
* 2 2 13407 Kamiya, Tomoyuki *2 1 15950 Kawamitsu, Nao
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13203) LV1 On 07/10/2024 At Dandy Il

Division Rep(s):

13202



Scoresheet for Team: 13201 Departures
For Week Number: 4/12 On 07/03/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 42 30 58 70
Total: 139 104 178 179

Visiting Team

Team: 13201 Departures
Host Location: Terminal

Home Team

Team: 13202 Arrivals
Host Location: Terminal

SL MP Player # Name

* 4 2 12849 Kano, Miyu *3 3
* 7 3 13415 Kawabata, Yukitaka *9 1
* 4 2 13804 Kano, Yuta *7 2
* 4 2 13796 Fukuzato, Mio *5 3
* 4 1 13797 Furugen, Hinata *4 2
* 3 1 15484 Ogawa, Kadusa *5 2
* 2 2 15478 Yamauchi, Kokono *2 1
* 2 2 13407 Kamiya, Tomoyuki *2 1

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13204) N's 2nd On 07/10/2024 At Terminal

SL MP Player # Name

12133  Unten, Shinko
13410 Oshiro, Takezo
12640 Nakajun, Sho

13263  Yogi, Kiyohito

11121  Kuniyoshi, Sarasa
15949  Kawamitsu, Kensaku
13412  Chinen, Ruka

15950 Kawamitsu, Nao

Visiting Team 13201

Division Rep(s):



Scoresheet for Team: 13204 N's 2nd

For Week Number: 4/12 On 07/03/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week
Total: 139 104 178 179

Home Team
Team: 13204 N's 2nd

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
42 30 58 70

Pool&Darts N-YA

SL MP Player # Name
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

O N WNDNEFEDNOW

13810
15485
13813
15951
15952
15953
13814
15956

Arakaki, Sento
Matsumura, Tatsuki
Morioka, Ryugi
Teruya, Sora
Sasaki, Haruto
Tamae, Rena

Koja, Manami
Miyagi, Yuki

Okinawa Il Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.

¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 13203 LV1

Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Dandy Il

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P PNDNWODNPREP®

11645
13097
11929
13894
13101
15678
13325
13102

Shinzato, Haruka
Kinjo, Yutaka
Nakasone, Natsuki
Uza, Ryunosuke
Toguchi, Aya
Hamakawa, Kanta
Tamayose, Tatsuhide
Teruya, Hanae

(13201) Departures On 07/10/2024 At Terminal

13204



Scoresheet for Team: 13203 LV1
For Week Number: 4/12 On 07/03/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Summer 2024 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 42 30 58 70
Total: 139 104 178 179

Home Team

Team: 13204 N's 2nd
Host Location: Pool&Darts N-YA

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 13203 LV1

Host Location:

Visiting Team 13203

Division Rep(s):

Dandy Il

SL MP Player # Name

* 9 3 13810 Arakaki, Sento * 6

* 6 2 15485 Matsumura, Tatsuki * 9

* 4 1 13813 Morioka, Ryugi * 5
N* 4 2 15951 Teruya, Sora ¥3000. * 3
N*3 2 15952 Sasaki, Haruto ¥3000. * 2
N* 1 3 15953 Tamae, Rena ¥3000. * 2

* 4 2 13814 Koja, Manami * 2
N*2 0 15956 Miyagi, Yuki ¥3000. * 1
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13202) Arrivals On 07/10/2024 At Dandy I

P PNDNWODNPREP®

11645
13097
11929
13894
13101
15678
13325
13102

Shinzato, Haruka
Kinjo, Yutaka
Nakasone, Natsuki
Uza, Ryunosuke
Toguchi, Aya
Hamakawa, Kanta
Tamayose, Tatsuhide
Teruya, Hanae



